@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 91572 bis zum 31.07.2025

DI
Mi
Do

08.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

16.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

WEIDENBACH 91746
Burgerhaus
Ringstr. 1

BECHHOFEN 91572
Grund- und Mittelschule / Schulmensa
Pestalozzistr. 24

BURGOBERBACH 91595
Albrecht-von-Eyb-Schule
Wassertrudinger Str. 15



